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7800157575

PIZZA

www.saddaaddarestaurant.com

7800157575

PIZZA

Order by Our app & get Delivered your Food. 

No Minimum 
Order Required 

24 HOURS

EVENTS 

PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	PURE	VEG	RESTAURANT	



TIME	SAVING	MENU	TIME	SAVING	MENU	TIME	SAVING	MENU	

Preparation	Time	-	5-8	Minutes

NoodlesNoodles

Paneer	Noodles		Paneer	Noodles		

Fried	RiceFried	Rice

Paneer	Fried	Rice	Paneer	Fried	Rice	

Manchurian	Dry	/GravyManchurian	Dry	/Gravy

Chilli	Potato	Chilli	Potato	

Veg	Thali	Veg	Thali	

Veg	BurgerVeg	Burger

Paneer	Burger	Paneer	Burger	

French	FriedFrench	Fried

Tea	Tea	

Coffee	Coffee	

Cold	CoffeeCold	Coffee

Pav	BhajiPav	Bhaji

		

Noodles

Paneer	Noodles		

Fried	Rice

Paneer	Fried	Rice	

Manchurian	Dry	/Gravy

Chilli	Potato	

Veg	Thali	

Veg	Burger

Paneer	Burger	

French	Fried

Tea	

Coffee	

Cold	Coffee

Pav	Bhaji

	

100100

140140

160160

200200

180/280180/280

150150

100/150/200100/150/200

6060

9090

8080

2020

4040

9090

140140

100

140

160

200

180/280

150

100/150/200

60

90

80

20

40

90

140

IF	YOUR	ORDER	TAKE	MORE	THEN	15	MINUTESIF	YOUR	ORDER	TAKE	MORE	THEN	15	MINUTES
	GET	10%	DISCOUNT	ON	YOUR	MEAL	GET	10%	DISCOUNT	ON	YOUR	MEAL

IF	YOUR	ORDER	TAKE	MORE	THEN	15	MINUTES
	GET	10%	DISCOUNT	ON	YOUR	MEAL

NOTE:-	NOTE:-	NOTE:-	



8080
110110
80
110

120120
130130
140140
110110

120
130
140
110

SOUPSOUPSOUP

SANDWICH	BURGER	AND	ROLLSSANDWICH	BURGER	AND	ROLLSSANDWICH	BURGER	AND	ROLLS

PAKAUDI	AND	CUTLETPAKAUDI	AND	CUTLETPAKAUDI	AND	CUTLET

SWEET	AND	ICE-CREAMSWEET	AND	ICE-CREAMSWEET	AND	ICE-CREAM

4040
5050
8080
120120
110110

40
50
80
120
110

2020
3030
4040
5050
5050
7070
3030
9090
120120
4040
MRPMRP

20
30
40
50
50
70
30
90
120
40
MRP

100/2pcs100/2pcs100/2pcs

150/8	Pcs150/8	Pcs
170/8	Pcs170/8	Pcs
9090
120/10Pcs120/10Pcs
100/10Pcs100/10Pcs
110/10Pcs110/10Pcs
120120

150/8	Pcs
170/8	Pcs
90
120/10Pcs
100/10Pcs
110/10Pcs
120

	2	Tea	+	French	Fries	2	Tea	+	French	Fries	2	Tea	+	French	Fries

Tea	ComboTea	ComboTea	Combo
@49/-

@159/-@159/-@159/-

Coffee	ComboCoffee	Combo
@89@89

Coffee	Combo
@89

2	Hot	Coffee	+French	Fries2	Hot	Coffee	+French	Fries2	Hot	Coffee	+French	Fries

2	Cold	Coffee	+French	Fries2	Cold	Coffee	+French	Fries2	Cold	Coffee	+French	Fries



PANEER	GRAVYPANEER	GRAVYPANEER	GRAVY

RAITARAITARAITA

PAPADPAPADPAPAD

3030
5050
30
50

SALADSALADSALAD

VEGETABLE	DRYVEGETABLE	DRYVEGETABLE	DRY

INDIAN	BREADINDIAN	BREADINDIAN	BREAD

GREEN	KARHIGREEN	KARHIGREEN	KARHI

120120
150150
180180
130130

120
150
180
130

DALDALDAL

THALTHALTHAL

MUSHROOMMUSHROOMMUSHROOM

PARTY	COMBO	INDIAN

8080
120120
100100

80
120
100

Aloo	Gobhi	Matar	Aloo	Gobhi	Matar	
Aloo	JeeraAloo	Jeera
Khada	Masala	AlooKhada	Masala	Aloo
Aloo	Dum	KashmiriAloo	Dum	Kashmiri
Aloo	Dum	HyderabadiAloo	Dum	Hyderabadi

Aloo	Gobhi	Matar	
Aloo	Jeera
Khada	Masala	Aloo
Aloo	Dum	Kashmiri
Aloo	Dum	Hyderabadi

110110
9090

110110
220220
230230

110
90

110
220
230

190190
210210
220220
210210
200200
210210
190190
190190
170170
200200
210210
240240
250250

190
210
220
210
200
210
190
190
170
200
210
240
250

1010
1515
3535
3030
4040
6060
4040
5050
6060
9090
1010

10
15
35
30
40
60
40
50
60
90
10

190190
190190
210210

190
190
210

@849/-
Matar	Paneer	+	Matar	Paneer	+	
Daal	Arhar	fry	+	Daal	Arhar	fry	+	

Jeera	RiceJeera	Rice
Mix	Veg	+	2		Roasted	PapadMix	Veg	+	2		Roasted	Papad

	+	1	Green	Salad	+	1	Green	Salad
Mix	Raita	+	10	Plain	Roti	+Mix	Raita	+	10	Plain	Roti	+

	4		gulab	Jamun	4		gulab	Jamun
Achar	+	1	Water	BottleAchar	+	1	Water	Bottle

Matar	Paneer	+	
Daal	Arhar	fry	+	

Jeera	Rice
Mix	Veg	+	2		Roasted	Papad

	+	1	Green	Salad
Mix	Raita	+	10	Plain	Roti	+

	4		gulab	Jamun
Achar	+	1	Water	Bottle

120120
130130
160160

190/4pcs190/4pcs
180/4pcs180/4pcs

120
130
160

190/4pcs
180/4pcs

Dal	Arhar	Fry	Dal	Arhar	Fry	
Dal	HandiDal	Handi
Dal	MakhniDal	Makhni
Chhole	MasalaChhole	Masala

Dal	Arhar	Fry	
Dal	Handi
Dal	Makhni
Chhole	Masala

SADDA	ADDA	SPACIAL	THAL:											200SADDA	ADDA	SPACIAL	THAL:											200
Paneer,	Dal,	(Dry	Veg)	Raita,	Salad,	Paneer,	Dal,	(Dry	Veg)	Raita,	Salad,	
Rice,	(Baby	Non),	Lachchha	Paratha	Rice,	(Baby	Non),	Lachchha	Paratha	

Sweet,	PapadSweet,	Papad
NORMAL	THAL:												150NORMAL	THAL:												150

Paneer,	Dal,	Raita,	Plain	Roti-4	PcsPaneer,	Dal,	Raita,	Plain	Roti-4	Pcs
	Rice,	Salad,	Achar	Rice,	Salad,	Achar

SADDA	ADDA	SPACIAL	THAL:											200
Paneer,	Dal,	(Dry	Veg)	Raita,	Salad,	
Rice,	(Baby	Non),	Lachchha	Paratha	

Sweet,	Papad
NORMAL	THAL:												150

Paneer,	Dal,	Raita,	Plain	Roti-4	Pcs
	Rice,	Salad,	Achar

Paneer	+	Daal	+	Rice+	4	Roti/
1	Butter	Naan/	1	Missi/	1	lachha	Water	

Indian Combo @349/-



100
140
130
170
145
140
150
200

NOODLESNOODLESNOODLES

80
90

100
120
120
130
160

FRIED	RICEFRIED	RICEFRIED	RICE

160160
200200
180180
190190
180180
220220

160
200
180
190
180
220

RICERICERICE

CHINESE	COMBOCHINESE	COMBOCHINESE	COMBOCHINESE	COMBOCHINESE	COMBOCHINESE	COMBO

@299/- @299/- @299/-

@299/- @249/- @249/-

CHINESECHINESECHINESE

CHINESECHINESECHINESE

50
60

120120
150150
120
150

200200
250250
200
250

120/2pcs120/2pcs
150/2pcs150/2pcs

170170
150150

100	H	-	180	F100	H	-	180	F
150/	280150/	280

120/2pcs
150/2pcs

170
150

100	H	-	180	F
150/	280

Dry

Gravy

Gravy

Gravy

150150
130130
150
130

PARTY	COMBO	CHINESE

@999/-
Veg	Fried	Rice	+	Paneer	Manchurian	Gravy	Veg	Fried	Rice	+	Paneer	Manchurian	Gravy	
Veg	Noodle	+	Chill	Potato	+	2	Veg	BurgerVeg	Noodle	+	Chill	Potato	+	2	Veg	Burger

	2	Spring	Roll	+	4	Cold	drink/4	Coffee	Water	Bottle	2	Spring	Roll	+	4	Cold	drink/4	Coffee	Water	Bottle

Veg	Fried	Rice	+	Paneer	Manchurian	Gravy	
Veg	Noodle	+	Chill	Potato	+	2	Veg	Burger

	2	Spring	Roll	+	4	Cold	drink/4	Coffee	Water	Bottle



SOUTH	INDIANSOUTH	INDIANSOUTH	INDIAN

@549/-
2	Paneer	Dosa	+	2	masala	Dosa2	Paneer	Dosa	+	2	masala	Dosa
2	Paper	Dosa+	Water	Bottle2	Paper	Dosa+	Water	Bottle

2	Paneer	Dosa	+	2	masala	Dosa
2	Paper	Dosa+	Water	Bottle

Paneer	Dosa,	Masala	Dosa

Water	Bottle,	Plain	Dosa

South	Indian	ComboSouth	Indian	ComboSouth	Indian	Combo @249/-

pARTY cOMBO sOUTH INDIANpARTY cOMBO sOUTH INDIANpARTY cOMBO sOUTH INDIAN



Paneer Paneer Paneer 

MargheritaMargheritaMargherita CapsicumCapsicum
 Onion Onion

Capsicum
 Onion

CornCorn
CapsicumCapsicum

  

Corn
Capsicum

 

DoubleDouble
Cheese Cheese 
Double
Cheese 

Classic CornClassic CornClassic Corn Cheese BurstCheese BurstCheese Burst

OnionOnion
TomatoTomato
Onion

Tomato

PIZZA MENU

Extra Cheese - 40/- only, Extra Toppings - 30/- Only

PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF 
ON SECOND PIZZA ON SECOND PIZZA 

PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF 
ON SECOND PIZZA 

99/-
149/-

99/-
149/-

99/-
149/-

119/-
169/-

99/-
149/-

149/-
199/-

149/-
199/-

99/-
149/-

99/-
149/-

Paneer Paneer Paneer 

MargheritaMargheritaMargherita CapsicumCapsicum
 Onion Onion
Capsicum
 Onion

CornCorn
CapsicumCapsicum

  

Corn
Capsicum

 

DoubleDouble
Cheese Cheese 
Double
Cheese 

Classic CornClassic CornClassic Corn Cheese BurstCheese BurstCheese Burst

OnionOnion
TomatoTomato
Onion
Tomato

PIZZA MENU

Extra Cheese - 40/- only, Extra Toppings - 30/- Only

PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF 
ON SECOND PIZZA ON SECOND PIZZA 

PICK ANY TWO PIZZA AND GET 50% OFF 
ON SECOND PIZZA 

149/- 149/- 149/-

169/- 149/- 199/-

199/- 149/- 149/-

VegiefeastVegiefeastVegiefeast



STARTER MAINCOURSE

Paneer Stick Tikka Fry
Spring Roll
Pakodi
Noodle
French Fry
1- Customer choice
    ( by Menu)
2-Customer choice
    ( by Menu)

751/-
Per Plate with decoration

STARTER MAINCOURSE

Veg Noodle
French Fries
Cold Drinks/ Coffee

STARTER MAINCOURSE

451/-
Per Plate with decoration

Matar Paneer
Aloo Jira
Boondi Rayta
Laddoo
Pudi
Plain Rice
Salad
Pickle

Noodle
Chilli Potato
French Fries
Spring Roll
Coffee
Cold Drink

Sahi Paneer
Masala Aloo
Arhar Dal Fry
Boondi Raita
Gulab Jamun
Khasta Puri
Jeera Rice
Pickle, Salad
Papad

551/-
Per Plate with decoration

60 per item addition in starter
75 per addition in Maincourse
Water Bottle charges extra if taken
Minimum order 35 plates

69 per item addition in starter
89 per addition in Maincourse
Water Bottle charges extra if taken
Minimum order 35 plates

75 per item addition in starter
99 per addition in Maincourse
Water Bottle Include
Minimum order 35 plates

Paneer
Mix Veg
Dal makhani/ Dal fry arhar
Mix Raita/Boondi Raita
Butter Naan/Lachha Paratha
Pudi
Paneer Pulao/Matar Pulao
Gulab Jamun
Salad, Achar, Papad
200 ml water bottle
Ice Cream

SCAN THIS QR FOR DIGITAL MENU

Restaurant

Party Menu

OUR ARRANGEMENTS

SADDA  ADDA

STARTER MAINCOURSE

Paneer Stick Tikka Fry
Spring Roll
Pakodi
Noodle
French Fry
1- Customer choice
    ( by Menu)
2-Customer choice
    ( by Menu)
Water Bottle 

751/-
Per Plate with decoration

STARTER MAINCOURSE

Veg Noodle
French Fries
Cold Drinks/ Coffee
Water Bottle 

STARTER MAINCOURSE

551/-
Per Plate with decoration

Matar Paneer
Aloo Jira
Boondi Rayta
Laddoo
Pudi
Plain Rice
Salad
Pickle
Water Bottle 

Noodle
Chilli Potato
French Fries
Spring Roll
Coffee
Cold Drink
Water Bottle 

Sahi Paneer
Masala Aloo
Arhar Dal Fry
Boondi Raita
Gulab Jamun
Khasta Puri
Jeera Rice
Pickle, Salad
Papad
Water Bottle 

651/-
Per Plate with decoration

Paneer
Mix Veg
Dal makhani/ Dal fry arhar
Mix Raita/Boondi Raita
Butter Naan/Lachha Paratha
Pudi
Paneer Pulao/Matar Pulao
Gulab Jamun
Salad, Achar, Papad
200 ml water bottle
Ice Cream
Water Bottle 

SCAN THIS QR FOR DIGITAL MENU

PARTY MENU

OUR ARRANGEMENTS



www.saddaaddarestaurant.com

Book Your Parties
@7800157575

78001575757800157575

9838072594

www.saddaaddarestaurant.com

CELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITH

Book Your Parties
@7800157575

Birthday Kitty Corporate 

Anniversary Seminar Get Together

FOR FREE HOME DELIVERY DOWNLOAD THE APP
Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :-Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com  www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :-Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com  www.saddaaddarestaurant.com Visit Now :- www.saddaaddarestaurant.com 

78001575757800157575

RESTAURANT

SADDA 
ADDA

SADDA 
ADDA

TARE IG AE NV

RESTAURANT

TARE IG AE NV

RESTAURANT

SADDA 
ADDA

SADDA 
ADDA

TARE IG AE NV

RESTAURANT

TARE IG AE NV

01169268282For	Complaint	&	Suggestion	-



CELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITHCELEBRATION WITH

PIC	&	DROP	(AT	NO	EXTRA	COST)

Book Your Hassle Free Celebration Experience 

More	Then		
8	Person

	

On	Discussion On	Discussion On	Discussion

Number	Of	Person	 Upto	4	KM Upto	10	KM More	then
	10	KM

Single	Person
	By	Bike

299/- 599/-
5/-	KM	

Exxtra	Charge

Upto	4	Person
	By	Car

999/- 1599/- 10/-	KM	
Exxtra	Charge

Upto	8	Person
	By	Car

1499/- 2199/-
10/-	KM	

Exxtra	Charge

NOTE: DISCUSSION 

1- By Bike pickup booking time minimum 30 minutes.

2- By Car pickup booking time minimum 45 minutes.

3- Facility Available only on Period Booking.

4- Availability Morning   10:00 AM to night  11:00 PM only.

5 No Cancellation Charge.  
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